

"An energized partner for all of your trade show and corporate event needs." A Lancaster Management Company

Lancaster Management Services Makes a Leap to Quantum Exposition

A new division of Lancaster Management Services, Inc. expands capabilities and offerings as a general service contractor, Quantum Exposition

06/24/2020

Lancaster Management Services, Inc. has announced the planned launch of a general contractor division, "Quantum Exposition" to meet demands of existing clients and show organizers. Quantum Exposition will service the exhibits and events industry by providing a cost-conscious option with access to an experienced team to grow with your events, support your staff and take care of your "Customers".

"Repeated requests from our customer base, partners and stakeholders helped drive this decision to expand our offerings," says, Patrick Lancaster, President. "The mission of Quantum Exposition is to elevate our clients' event presence with an energized, growth-focused team using enhanced technical services while controlling costs."

For almost 20 years, Lancaster Management Services, Inc. have been providing elite I&D service to their loyal clients. Now, the collective experience of our nationwide team and the addition of industry veteran, Butch Melton, positions Quantum Exposition to deliver a personal and more full-service approach to the exhibits and events industry.

"Butch brings with him 35+ years of production, sales, and management experience providing service for many of the largest events held in North America," says Patrick Lancaster. "His leadership will prove key in setting a higher standard for Corporate Events and General Service Contracting."

For more information about the launch of Quantum Exposition please visit www.quanutumexposition.com or contact:

Butch Melton – Director Quantum Exposition bmelton@quantumexposition.com 678-492-6728

Patrick Lancaster - President **Lancaster Management Services** plancaster@lancastermanagement.com 765-271-4076









